
ASH M
Ashoka Education Foundation's

Ashoka International Center for Educational Studies & Reaserch
lncome and Expenditure Accoult for theyear ended on 31-3-2027

Expenditure Amount{Rs,) Amount(Rs)

lmDlovee Cost ( StaffPavment & Benefits)
70234872

305282
2656A

118263
8600

346068

2SO2

2090

124090
45000
7710O

1a?3)

150
9080

9900
5089
7676
3490

833
4551

225770
8555

1364004
60000

24226
1586

11039593

4592.

t7s490

246L90

L5732

9230

31S39

234325

1+24004

z5a12

DirsItllcqEg
Receipt-College

Ildilerurrane
Late Fees / Cheque Retum Charges
Mlsc, Receipts
Prospectus / Forms Fees

NSS Grant

Income on InvesEnent

9593250

1000
83469
14600

58261
44055

1,4940

Salaries andWages

Employer Contribution to PF

Statutory Payment - PF Admin Charges

Statutory Payheht- Gratulty
Staff Training Expenses
StaffWelfare

Printins Statl onery
Printing & Stationery - Office
Printing & Statiohery - College

f,xam Exnenses

University Exam Fees

Stu dent Welfare Expenses
Student WelJare Expenses
scholarship
Student Trainins

Cl,rriola.A.tivitv
News Paper, loumals & P€riodicals

Co'Curriolar Activitv
Pramotional Acti!'ity
Colege Acnvity

Admlnlstrative & General Exnenses
AuditFees
Lease Exps for Intemet
Mobile Expenses

0fflce & l\4 isc Expenses
Postase & Courier
TeleDhone Bill

Board/Universitv/Orher Comrrllance
Afnliation Exps. / Payment to lJniversity
NAAC / lS0 Expenses

L

ltnfi.astructtrre Rxn.ns.r
lPremises usase charses

Itt".tri.rw s*punr".
I

lr.trr Travellino Fxnpnrer

lLocal convevance
lTravellins & Convevance Staff

QY^""e

lr:a.hilr-4?? m'.



,/tsH M
Ashoka Educatlo! Foundation's

Ashoka Internadonal Center for Educatlo[al Studies & Reaserch
Income and Expenditure Account for the year ended on 3l-3-2021

Expenditure Amount(Rs,) Amount(Rs)

Malntalnance Enenses
Computer Repairs & Maintaince
Computer torcr/catridge Refiling
Software Expenses

Repairs & RepoEti.n Fxpenses
RepairCeneral

FiranceCnst
Baltk charges

Total Expenses Before D€p. & Interest

Depreciation on Assets ( WDV Basls )

763 I
7744

123900

7672

1,33278

1672

996

13342453

t30474

73472927 Total Income 9a09575

Exc€ss of Expenditure ov€r
Income durlng the year E 3663352

Total 73472927 Total 13472927
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Omprakash M.laiu
Chartered Accountant
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